
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3

Altura: 140 cm

Cavalo FEP

FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Decoltaire T 6710

- 86

C`Est Moi (*) 5984

- 253

Lacy Woman 3484

- 68

Tsar D'Audouville 5962

- 814

Chalout Du Rouet 7655

- 298

Borys 5937

- 12967 FILIPE MICAEL DE JESUS PAIXÃO

Radieuse De Sainte-Hermelle 3360

- 2053

Sauleto Landa 6746

- 75

Rob Roy Peguignon 7456

- 8738

Celina 6566

- 10577

Ratatoulie 6276

- 4275

Soubise Tame 5709

- 965

Nikel De Presle 8152

- 1752

Anka Wetts 5256

- 533

Perle Condenne ESP26937

- ESP2856

Qahina La Berbere 5606

- 2111

Istar Vd Doorslaarshoeve 6830

- 16245 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREIRA DA COSTA MARQUES

Phebus Du Fief 8375

- 86

Zucchero 4267

- 253

Zaniki W 5785

- 68

António Vozone

Hugo Cardoso Tavares

Mafalda Ribeiro Da Costa Marques

Vitor Frias

Antonio Cabanas

Ruben Carvalho

Antonio P. Carneiro

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Nuno Martins

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Filipe Micael Jesus Paixao

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

7 104

6 98

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

10 147

9

8 136

1 46
Hugo Cardoso Tavares

2 55
Gil Santos

António Vozone

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 4 - 1,40 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO

Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 22 de janeiro de 2016

3 100

5 53

4 41

146

159

11 154

15 248

13 165

14 232

12

19 175
Gil Santos

17 265

18 226

16 256

20 160
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